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PRODUCT INFORMATION

Product name : 318ml Juice Bottle

Brimful Capacity 345+10ml
Height : 145.2€1.1
Diameter : 65.8+1.3
Weight : 170+10g
Color : Flint

No. APGBS0015
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PRODUCT INFORMATION

Product name :

Brimful Capacity :

Height :

Diameter :

Weight :

Color:

Food bottle

210.1+3.7ml

184.39+1.5

91.86+1.2

160+7.1g

Flint

No. APGBF0004




